
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 54326767

Data publicarii	15.02.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 422,18 RON - 422,18 RON

Descriere: CORP ILUM FIPAD ECHIP. TUB LED 2xT8 120cm IP65 14503 LED'OR include TV de 0.25 lei 14503 Buc 6 28,06 168,36 31,9884 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm L.RECE - include timbru verde 0.25 LEI BR-BA52-01283 Buc 12 11,56 138,72 26,3568 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 16+25 TYIR 16+25 ML 23 2,48 57,04 10,8376 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 2 5,04 10,08 1,9152 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM CUIBM Buc 2 4,64 9,28 1,7632 SCH 2P 20A iC60N 10KA A9F74220 A9F74220 Buc 1 38,7 38,7 7,353
